
Sabaragamuwa University of Sri Lanka  

Faculty of Computing 
EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 

Semester I Special (Medical/ Repeat) and Semester III (Rescheduled – SE) 
2019/2020 Batch 

End Semester Examination – November 2023 
 

Degree Programmes: BSc Honours in Computing & Information Systems 

BSc Honours in Software Engineering 
 

Date Time Course Code Course Title 
No: of 

Students 
Venue 

Fri 03rd  Nov 1.00pm-4.00pm IS1109 Statistics and Probability Theory 07 
EXAM HALL/  

Faculty of Technology 
(New Faculty Complex) 

Mon 13th Nov 1.00pm-4.00pm SE3101 Network Protocols 50 NLH 

Tue 14th Nov 1.00pm-4.00pm 

IS1102 Structured Programming 
 

07 
NLH 

SE1102 Programming Fundamentals 
 

02 

Wed 15th Nov 

1.00pm-3.00pm IS1103 Structured Programing Practicum 14 CIS Lab-I 

1.00pm-4.00pm SE3107 Software Engineering Foundations 
 

50 
 

NLH 

Thu 16th Nov 1.00pm-4.00pm 

SE1104 Software Process Concepts 
 

02 
NLH 

SE1105 Social and Professional Issues 
 

02 



Fri 17th Nov 1.00pm-4.00pm SE3105 Software Design Concepts 50 NLH 

Mon 20th Nov 1.00pm-4.00pm 

IS1105 Computer System Organization 44 

NLH 

SE1101 Computer Organization 19 

Tue 21st Nov 1.00pm-3.00pm 

IS1110 Communication Skills I 
 

02 

NLH IS-EGP-1101 General English I 01 

SE-EGP-1101 General English I 
 

02 

Wed 22nd Nov 

1.00pm-3.30pm IS1107 Personal Productivity with 
Information Technology 

01 

NLH 

1.00pm-4.00pm SE1103 Requirements Fundamentals 04 

Thu 23rd Nov 1.00pm-4.00pm 

IS1108 Fundamentals of Mathematics 
 

31 
NLH 

SE1106 Fundamentals of Mathematics 
 

08 

Fri 24th Nov 1.00pm-3.00pm 

IS1111 Academic Integrity 30 
NLH 

SE1109 Academic Integrity 06 
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